
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

98 

28 

166 

92 

26 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

Class 

SRF3 

SM 

SRF3 

ITA 

STU 

Name 

James Libecco 

Chris Haldeman 

Elizabeth Byerly 

Mark Seiler 

Alex Phelps 

Total Tm 

45:45.242 

46:24.147 

47:04.516 

46:04.361 

28:30.786 

Member_ID 

292895 

412747 

528631 

330896 

274789_5 

Region 

NEO 

Tex 

Atl 

CCR 

NCR 

Hometown 

Solon OH 

McKinney TX 

Atlanta GA 

Bessemer City NC 

Winston-Salem NC 

Make-Model 

SRF3 SRF3 

1999 Mazda Miata 

SCCA Enterprises SF3 

1991 Mazda Miata 

2007 Mazda MX-5 

Best Tm 

1:38.742 

1:44.461 

1:42.798 

1:51.776 

1:42.677 

Laps 

26 

25 

25 

23 

13 

2nd_driver 

Ray Seiler 362738 

Sponsor 

X factor racing,Mazda,Hoosier,g-loc brakes,tpr consulting,black armor helmets 

Half-Dog High Motorsports, Comprent Motor Sports 

Rising Son Racing/Race Engineering/ Panic Motorsports 

SharkCage Fabrication / Race Engineering / G-Loc / Panic Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Official 6pm on 11/7/18 

Printed: 11/7/2018 6:36:22 PM 

Rick Mitchell Chief Steward / Sara Snider Chairman SOM 

Jim Creighton  SARRC Administrator 

Carol Cone ECR Administrator / Rich Mesick, APC Administrator 

Jenny Paradis, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RJM Race Timing and Logistics 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

86.602 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.742 

Best Speed 

92.605 

Best Lap by 

98 - James Libecco 

2018 American Road Race of Champions 

ATLANTIC PRO CUP GROUP 8: #18-E-5328 

Sunday Race 

Race started at 14:15:54 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

11/4/2018 01:45 PM 

Official


